KUKKO // Pull forward

.éq_f__.mm

[

o =

Product name
Mechanical pressure spindle.

As a replacement part or supplement to your Kukko
puller.

Art.No. 614160

Series 6

EAN 4021176112966

Technical attribute Metric Imperial
Thread M 14x1,5 M 14x1,5
Diameter of thread 14 mm
Length of spindle 160 mm
Thread dimensions 4,50 mm
Wrench size 17 mm
Two-sided spindle tip 612140 612140
Mounting diameter of the spindle tip 6,4 mm
Weight 0.22 kg

614160 Product data sheet

www.kukko.com



KUKKO // Pull forward

Technologies

q SWITCH
Q ' | A two-sided spindle tip provides

optimal adjustment of the spindle to
the shaft.

614160 Product data sheet www.kukko.com



KUKKO // Pull forward

Spare part

Art. No.
612140

Spare part of

Art. No.
20-1-4
20-10-2
20-10-25
20-10-4
20-10-P3
20-1-S
20-10-S
20-10-SP
20-1-S-T
20-10-S-T
20-10-SP-T
20-1+
20-10+
20-1+S
20-10+S
20-1+S-T

614160 Product data sheet

Product name

Two-sided spindle tip

Product name

Universal 2-jaw puller with extended jaws
Universal 2-jaw puller with extended jaws
Universal 2-jaw puller with extended jaws
Universal 2-jaw puller with extended jaws
Universal 2-jaw puller, in set

Universal 2-jaw puller with narrow jaws

Universal 2-jaw puller with narrow jaws

Universal 2-jaw puller with narrow jaws, in set
Universal 2-jaw puller with extremely narrow jaws
Universal 2-jaw puller with extremely narrow jaws
2-jaw puller with extremely narrow jaws, in set
Universal 2-jaw puller with quick adjusting jaws

Universal 2-jaw puller with quick adjusting jaws

Universal 2-jaw puller with narrow, quick adjusting jaws

Universal 2-jaw puller with narrow, quick adjusting jaws

Universal 2-jaw puller wheel extremely narrow, quick adjusting

jaws

www.kukko.com



KUKKO // Pull forward

Spare part of

Art. No. Product name

20-10+S-T Universal 2-jaw puller wheel extremely narrow, quick adjusting
jaws

20-10-V 2-jaw puller

30-1-2 Universal 3-jaw puller with extended jaws

30-10-2 Universal 3-jaw puller with extended jaws

30-10-SP-T 3-jaw puller with extremely narrow jaws, in set

K-2030-10 Set of universal 2-and 3-jaw pullers

K-2030-10-S Set of two- and three-arm pullers with narrow jaws

K-2030-10+S Universal 2-jaw and 3-jaw puller set with narrow, quick-adjusting
pulling jaws

K-2030-10-S-T Set of universal 2-and 3-jaw pullers with extremely narrow jaws

K-20-15 Universal puller set with separator

112-20 2-jaw puller for roller bearings, swedish model

113-20 3-jaw puller for roller bearings, swedish model

120-2 Universal 2-jaw puller "Economy

130-2 Universal 3-jaw puller "Economy"

205-01 Universal 2-jaw puller with adjustable reach and swiveling jaws

206-01 Universal 3-jaw puller with adjustable reach and adjustable
swiveling jaws

207-01 3-jaw combination puller with adjustable reach and swiveling
jaws

208-01 2-jaw puller with swiveling jaws

209-01 Universal 3-jaw puller with adjustable reach and swiveling jaws

614160 Product data sheet www.kukko.com



KUKKO // Pull forward

Spare part of

Art. No.
20-1
20-10
20-1-2
20-1-25
14-2

614160 Product data sheet

Product name

2-jaw puller

2-jaw puller

Universal 2-jaw puller with extended jaws
Universal 2-jaw puller with extended jaws

2-jaw puller with quick adjusting capability and T-jaws with claw
feet

www.kukko.com


http://www.tcpdf.org

