

Product name

Mechanical pressure spindle.

As a replacement part or supplement to your Kukko puller.



Art. No. 614160

Series 6

EAN 4021176112966



	Technical attribute	Metric	Imperial
	Thread	M 14x1,5	M 14x1,5
	Diameter of thread	14 mm	
Ţ	Length of spindle	160 mm	
	Thread dimensions	4,50 mm	
	Wrench size	17 mm	
\bigcirc	Two-sided spindle tip	612140	612140
-0-	Mounting diameter of the spindle tip	6,4 mm	
∇	Weight	0.22 kg	



Technologies



SWITCH

A two-sided spindle tip provides optimal adjustment of the spindle to the shaft.



Spare part

Art. No.	Product name
612140	Two-sided spindle tip

Spare part of

Art. No.	Product name
20-1-4	Universal 2-jaw puller with extended jaws
20-10-2	Universal 2-jaw puller with extended jaws
20-10-25	Universal 2-jaw puller with extended jaws
20-10-4	Universal 2-jaw puller with extended jaws
20-10-P3	Universal 2-jaw puller, in set
20-1-S	Universal 2-jaw puller with narrow jaws
20-10-S	Universal 2-jaw puller with narrow jaws
20-10-SP	Universal 2-jaw puller with narrow jaws, in set
20-1-S-T	Universal 2-jaw puller with extremely narrow jaws
20-10-S-T	Universal 2-jaw puller with extremely narrow jaws
20-10-SP-T	2-jaw puller with extremely narrow jaws, in set
20-1+	Universal 2-jaw puller with quick adjusting jaws
20-10+	Universal 2-jaw puller with quick adjusting jaws
20-1+S	Universal 2-jaw puller with narrow, quick adjusting jaws
20-10+S	Universal 2-jaw puller with narrow, quick adjusting jaws
20-1+S-T	Universal 2-jaw puller wheel extremely narrow, quick adjusting jaws

614160 Product data sheet www.kukko.com



Spare part of

Art. No.	Product name
20-10+S-T	Universal 2-jaw puller wheel extremely narrow, quick adjusting jaws
20-10-V	2-jaw puller
30-1-2	Universal 3-jaw puller with extended jaws
30-10-2	Universal 3-jaw puller with extended jaws
30-10-SP-T	3-jaw puller with extremely narrow jaws, in set
K-2030-10	Set of universal 2- and 3-jaw pullers
K-2030-10-S	Set of two- and three-arm pullers with narrow jaws
K-2030-10+S	Universal 2-jaw and 3-jaw puller set with narrow, quick-adjusting pulling jaws
K-2030-10-S-T	Set of universal 2- and 3-jaw pullers with extremely narrow jaws
K-20-15	Universal puller set with separator
112-20	2-jaw puller for roller bearings, swedish model
113-20	3-jaw puller for roller bearings, swedish model
120-2	Universal 2-jaw puller "Economy
130-2	Universal 3-jaw puller "Economy"
205-01	Universal 2-jaw puller with adjustable reach and swiveling jaws
206-01	Universal 3-jaw puller with adjustable reach and adjustable swiveling jaws
207-01	3-jaw combination puller with adjustable reach and swiveling jaws
208-01	2-jaw puller with swiveling jaws
209-01	Universal 3-jaw puller with adjustable reach and swiveling jaws

614160 Product data sheet www.kukko.com



Spare part of

Art. No.	Product name
20-1	2-jaw puller
20-10	2-jaw puller
20-1-2	Universal 2-jaw puller with extended jaws
20-1-25	Universal 2-jaw puller with extended jaws
14-2	2-jaw puller with quick adjusting capability and T-jaws with claw feet

614160 Product data sheet www.kukko.com